
R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

North Welsh #9

Start 10-6-15

2 soil 2 Finish 10-9-15
9 clay/rock 11
3 lime 14

48 shale 62
10 lime 72
22 shale 94
54 lime 148
7 shale 155 Dry hole plugged 10-12-15
19 lime 174 Ran 1’’ to 625’ pumped 12sxs
6 shale 180 pulled up to 425’ pumped 12sxs

22 lime 202 pulled up to 250 pumped 24sxs
180 shale 382 brought cement to surface 48sxs total
17 lime 399
59 shale 458
32 lime 490
32 shale 522
18 lime 540
10 shale 550
8 lime 558
14 shale 572
8 lime 580
52 shale 632 T.D.
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